Barbados Turf Club

To:

APPLICATION FORM FOR REGISTRATION OF AUTHORISED JOCKEY'S AGENT

(Rule 67b)

I the undersignedas agent hereby apply to be registered as an
Authorised Jockey Agent's on behalf of Jockeyin accordance with the
Rules of Racing of the Barbados Turf Club during the year 20
I submit herewith the document duly signed by Jockeyand myself
appointing me as agent, for lodgement at the Registry Office.
I hereby agree to submit and to be bound by the Rules of Racing and all Regulations Conditions and Instructions
issued in connection therewith.
Signature of Agent
Date

This is to advise that I the undersigned(Jocke	
APPOINT as Jockey's Agent for the purpose of the Rules of Racing of	, ,
This appointment shall continue to be in full force and effe	ct until either party shall give written notice to the other
of the revocation of appointment or refusal to as the	case may be. (OR - This appointment shall expire
on20)	
I hereby agree to ratify whatever my agent shall lawfully o	lo or cause to be done by virtue of this appointment.
And I the undersignedhereby (Agent) and conditions herein contained.	accept the appointment as such agent upon the terms
We hereby agree to submit to and to be bound by the Instructions issued in connection therewith.	Rules of Racing and all Regulations Conditions and
Dated this	20
Signed Jockey	Signed Agent

N.B.

- 1. This is a suggested form of appointment. The appointment of an Authorised Jockey's Agent may be effected by any document of appointment.
- 2. The agent should submit this form (or a duplicate original thereof) to the Secretary of the Barbados Turf Club for lodgement together with an Application Form for registration of Authorised Jockey Agent (Rule 67B).
- 3. Upon revocation of this appointment, or refusal to act by the agent, notification thereof must immediately be given to the Secretary of the Barbados Turf Club.